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Der Welcome Club findet im Herzen 

der Landeshauptstadt Stuttgart statt und 

bietet eine tolle Möglichkeit, junge 

Menschen aus Deutschland und der 

ganzen Welt zu treffen. 

 
Komm vorbei, lerne neue Leute kennen und 

entdecke, was Stuttgart zu bieten hat. 

 
Wir freuen uns, dich im Weltcafé zu den 

angegebenen Terminen um 19 Uhr zu 

sehen! 

■ Montag, 24.02.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Montag, 17.03.2025 Language Night 

■ Montag, 14.04.2025 Culture Night 

■ Montag, 12.05.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Montag, 23.06.2025 Language Night 

■ Montag, 14.07.2025 Culture Night 

■ Montag, 11.08.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Montag, 15.09.2025 Language Night 

■ Montag, 13.10.2025 Culture Night 

■ Montag, 10.11.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Montag, 15.12.2025 Language Night 

Hast Du Interesse teilzunehmen? Dann werde Teil des Welcome Clubs. 

Registriere Dich bitte unter: lars.becker@stuttgart.de 

http://www.welcome.stuttgart.de/
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Located in the heart of Stuttgart, the 

Welcome Club Stuttgart is a great chance 

to meet young people from Germany and 

all around the world. 

 
Join our get-togethers and mingle, 

make friends, and discover what the 

city of Stuttgart has to offer. 

 
We look forward to seeing you at 

7pm on the dates specified beside! 

■ Monday, 24.02.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Monday, 17.03.2025 Language Night 

■ Monday, 14.04.2025 Culture Night 

■ Monday, 12.05.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Monday, 23.06.2025 Language Night 

■ Monday, 14.07.2025 Culture Night 

■ Monday, 11.08.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Monday, 15.09.2025 Language Night 

■ Monday, 13.10.2025 Culture Night 

■ Monday, 10.11.2025 Quiz Night 

■ Monday, 15.12.2025 Language Night 

 

Are you interested in participating? Then become part of the Welcome Club. 
Please register at: lars.becker@stuttgart.de 

http://www.welcome.stuttgart.de/

